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Victoria Harold
Managing
Assoclate, Lawyer

Location Stockholm

Phone +46 8 701 78 25

Mobile +46 79077 3213

Language Svenska, Engelska

Email Victoria.Harold@se.dlapiper.com

Victoria Harold works with general real estate law, mainly with

real estate M&A, commercial leases and tenancy law.
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Qualifications

Professional

background

Education

Ranking

Legal 500

Services

Eﬂ Real Estate

Real Estate
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Associate, Advokatfirma DLA Piper

Junior judge, Solna district court

Bitradande jurist, ledande internationell advokatbyra

Summer associate, White & Case

Amanuensis, Faculty of law, Stockholm University

Stockholm University, Master of Laws (LL.M)

Tulane University Law School, New Orleans, USA, Exchange studies

Mentioned in Real Estate, 2025

2017
2016-2017
2015-2016

2014

2013-2014

2015

2014

LERAL
500

"I would highly recommend Victoria Harold, who is exceptionally skilled and

dedicated. She demonstrates an impressive ability to delve into complex legal

matters and find solutions that are both creative and effective.”



Sectors

Eﬂ Real Estate

E%E Real Estate
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